
Date Day Time Competency No. Topic
16.3.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Small pox and Chicken pox
19.3.22 Saturday 8-10 am AETCOM - 3.1 The foundations of Communication - 3
23.3.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Measles and Rubella
26.3.22 Saturday 8-10 am AETCOM - 3.1 The foundations of Communication - 3
30.3.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Mumps, Diphtheria & Pertusis
6.4.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Influensa
13.4.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Acute respiratory infections
16.4.22 Saturday 8-10 am AETCOM - 3.3 The foundations of Communication - 4
20.4.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Tuberculosis
23.4.22 Saturday 8-10 am AETCOM - 3.3 The foundations of Communication - 4
27.4.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Poliomyelitis
4.5.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Viral hepatitis
11.5.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Acute Diarrhoel diseases & Cholera
18.5.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Food poisoning & typhoid
25.5.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Worm infestations
1.6.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Malaria
8.6.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Filariasis
15.6.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Dengue
22.6.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Yellow fever, Japanese encephalitis & Chikungunya 

29.6.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 8.1 Rabies
06.7.22 Wednesday 9-10 am SDL Communicable diseases and NCDs 

13.7.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 10.1 & 10.2
Maternal and Child Health (MCH): Social obstetrics; Social 
paediatrics; Ante natal care.

20.7.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 10.3 & 10.4
Maternal and Child Health (MCH):Intra natal care & Post natal 
care; Feeding of infants.

27.7.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 10.3 & 10.4
Maternal and Child Health (MCH):Neo-natal care; Measuring 
the baby; At-risk infants.

3.8.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 10.2 &10.4
Maternal and Child Health (MCH):Low birth weight; Baby 
Friendly Hospital Initiative.

10.8.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 10.4
Maternal and Child Health (MCH):Delivering the MCH 
services;School health service

17.8.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 10.4
Maternal and Child Health (MCH): Handicapped children; 
International classification of Functioning, Disability & Health 
(ICF).

24.8.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 10.4 & 10.9
Maternal and Child Health (MCH):Juvenile delinquency, Girl 
child & gender bias, Child labour, Child placement homes.
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7.9.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 10.4 & 10.5
Maternal and Child Health (MCH):Congenital malformations; 
Integrated management of Childhood Illness (IMCI).

14.9.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 10.8 Maternal and Child Health (MCH):Adolescent health.

21.9.22 Wednesday 9-10 am 10.6
Various family planning methods & their advantages and 
shortcomings

28.9.22 Wednesday 9-10 am SDL Universal Immunisation Program ( CM10.5)
5.10.22
12.10.22 Wednesday 9-10 am - Revision

Practicals / SGDs

15.4.22 Friday A
8.1 HIV/AIDS, Emerging and re-emerging infections

22.4.22 Friday B

18.3.22 Friday A
8.1 Leishmaniasis & leptospirosis, Leprosy

25.3.22 Friday B

1.4.22 Friday A
8.1 Tetanus & trachoma,Sexually transmitted diseases

8.4.22 Friday B

01.12.22 Thursday A & B - Practicals preparation for Main Exams

24.11.22 Thursday A & B - Practicals revision: Problems

17.11.22 Thursday A & B - Practicals revision: Spotters

10.11.22 Thursday A & B 6.3
Application of elementary statistical methods including test of 
significance in various study designs 

6.2
Methods of collection, classification, analysis, interpretation 
and presentation of statistical data 

03.11.22 Thursday A & B 6.4

Common sampling techniques, simple statistical methods, 
frequency distribution, measures of central tendency & 
dispersion 
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27.10.22 Thursday A & B



25.8.22 Thursday B

14.9.22 Wednesday A
15.9.22 Thursday B
21.9.22 Wednesday A
22.9.22 Thursday B
28.9.22 Wednesday A
29.9.22 Thursday B
6.10.22 Thursday A 8.3 NTEP, NACP & NUHM
12.10.22 Wednesday A
13.10.22 Thursday B

8.3 RCH I & II, JSY, JSSK & RBSK

8.3 RMNCH+A & National family welfare programme

8.4 & 8.5
Principles and enumeration of the measures to control a 
disease epidemic                                                             Principles 

7.9.22 Wednesday A
8.3 NRHM, NLEP,IDSP, NMHP & Swachh Bharat Mission

8.9.22 Thursday B

8.6 & 8.7
Educate and train health workers in disease surveillance, 
control, treatment and health education,              Principles of 

17.8.22 Wednesday A
8.2 & 8.3 Blindness & Accidents; NPCDCS

18.8.22 Thursday B

1.9.22 Thursday B 8.3 NTEP, NACP & NUHM

24.8.22 Wednesday A
8.3 NVDCP

13.5.22 Friday A
8.2 RHD , Hypertension, stroke & Diabetes

20.5.22 Friday B

10.8.22 Wednesday A
8.2 Cancer & Obesity

11.8.22 Thursday B

22.4.22 Friday B

29.4.22 Friday A
8.1&8.2

Hospital acquired infections, Cardiovascular diseases & 
Coronary heart disease

6.5.22 Friday B


